

ESTIMATION DPR							
State	Odisha	District	Kendujhar	Block	Hatadihi	Gram Panchayat	Mareigaon

Work Code	OD/361/3449/119400/387195/00039924 (Repairing of Floor and Colouring of veterinary Dispensary)
Project Category	Building

Financial Year	2023-24	Execution Level	PS
Executing Agency	Panchayat Samiti, Hatadihi	Proposal Date	19-10-2024
Date of Commencement	24-07-2025	Date of Completion	30-07-2025
Scheme Name	Asset Management Fishery and Animal Resources Development Department	Scheme Component Name	Self/Personal Deposit
Project Sub-Category	Veterinary Dispensary	Project Type	New Work
Name of Executant	PRAFULLA CHANDRA BEHERA		

Administrative Approval Details

Approval No.	OD/361/3449/119400/387195/00039924/AS
--------------	---------------------------------------

Technical Sanction Details

Technical Sanction No.	OD/361/3449/119400/387195/00039924/TS
Fund Sanction No.	5815
Fund Sanction Amount (in Rs.)	25000

ACTIVITY STATEMENT

S/N	ACTIVITY TAKEN	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE (IN RS.)	TOTAL (IN RS.)
-----	----------------	------	----------	---------------------	----------------

1	Painting (AR0918hk) : Finishing wall with two coats weather coat paint of approved shade including one coat of water bound primer in the outer surface of old work(Outside)(For repair and maintenance). - Finishing wall with two coats weather coat paint of approved shade including one coat of water bound primer in the outer surface of old work to give an even shade including all costs of labour, Paint, Brushes, and putty required for the work, etc. complete and as per direction of Engineer-in-charge(Outside)(For repair and maintenance).	Sqm	133.78032	163.14652836363	684.9552384
2	miscellaneous (ARM122) : Scraping old paint with scrapers, sand papering and washing with soap water or soda including scaffolding charges upto 5M height (Painting) and as directed by Engineer-in-Charge. - Scraping old paint with scrapers, sand papering and washing with soap water or soda including scaffolding charges upto 5M height (Painting) and as directed by Engineer-in-Charge.	Sqm	133.78032	5.12	684.9552384

LABOUR STATEMENT

Sl.No.	Activity Name	Qty/unit(B=Analysis Basic Qty/HeaderUnit)	Quantity(Measurement Qty)	Unit
1	Painting (AR0918hk) : Finishing wall with two coats weather coat paint of approved shade including one coat of water bound primer in the outer surface of old work(Outside)(For repair and maintenance). - Finishing wall with two coats weather coat paint of approved shade including one coat of water bound primer in the outer surface of old work to give an even shade including all costs of labour, Paint, Brushes, and putty required for the work, etc. complete and as per direction of Engineer-in-charge(Outside)(For repair and maintenance).	-	133.78032	Sqm
i	Un-Skilled	0.12011870967742	16.069519418632	-
ii	Highly-Skilled	0.10991870967742	14.704960154632	-

2	miscellaneous (ARM122) : Scraping old paint with scrapers, sand papering and washing with soap water or soda including scaffolding charges upto 5M height (Painting) and as directed by Engineer-in-Charge. - Scraping old paint with scrapers, sand papering and washing with soap water or soda including scaffolding charges upto 5M height (Painting) and as directed by Engineer-in-Charge.	-	133.78032	Sqm
---	--	---	-----------	-----

SI.No.	Labour Type	Qty Unit	Rate	Amount
0	Un-Skilled	16.069519418632	462	7424.1179714081
1	Highly-Skilled	14.704960154632	612	8999.4356146349
				Total: 16423.553586043

MATERIAL STATEMENT

SI.No.	Activity Name/Material	Qty/unit (B=Analysis Basic Qty/Header Unit)	Quantity (Meaurement Qty)	Unit
--------	------------------------	---	---------------------------	------

1	Painting(AR0918hk) :.Finishing wall with two coats weather coat paint of approved shade including one coat of water bound primer in the outer surface of old work(Outside)(For repair and maintenance). - Finishing wall with two coats weather coat paint of approved shade including one coat of water bound primer in the outer surface of old work to give an even shade including all costs of labour, Paint, Brushes, and putty required for the work, etc. complete and as per direction of Engineer-in-charge(Outside)(For repair and maintenance).	-	133.78032	Sqm
i)	BRM255 : Weather Coat (I.S.I.)	0.125	16.72254	1 Ltr
ii)	BRM253 : Wall cement primer (I.S.I.) Water bound	0.090322580645161	12.083383741935	1 Ltr
2	miscellaneous(ARM12 2) :.Scraping old paint with scrapers, sand papering and washing with soap water or soda including scaffolding charges upto 5M height (Painting) and as directed by Engineer-in-Charge. - Scraping old paint with scrapers, sand papering and washing with soap water or soda including scaffolding charges upto 5M height (Painting) and as directed by Engineer-in-Charge.	-	133.78032	Sqm
i)	BRMM122 : Scraping old paint with scrapers, sand papering and washing with soap water or soda including scaffolding charges upto 5M height (Painting)	1	133.78032	Sqm

Sl.No.	Material Name	Qty	Unit	Rate	Amount
1	BRM255	16.72254	1 Ltr	195.03787	3261.5285825898
2	BRM253	12.083383741935	1 Ltr	159.27787	1924.6156248081
3	BRMM122	133.78032	Sqm	5.12	684.9552384
					Total: 5871.0994457979

ROYALTY STATEMENT

Sl.No.	Activity Name/Material	Qty/unit (B=Analysis Basic Qty/Header Unit)	Quantity (Meaurement Qty)	Unit
1	Painting(AR0918hk) :.Finishing wall with two coats weather coat paint of approved shade including one coat of water bound primer in the outer surface of old work(Outside)(For repair and maintenance). - Finishing wall with two coats weather coat paint of approved shade including one coat of water bound primer in the outer surface of old work to give an even shade including all costs of labour, Paint, Brushes, and putty required for the work, etc. complete and as per direction of Engineer-in-charge(Outside)(For repair and maintenance).	-	133.78032	Sqm
i)	BRM255 : Weather Coat (I.S.I.)	0.125	16.72254	1 Ltr
ii)	BRM253 : Wall cement primer (I.S.I.) Water bound	0.090322580645161	12.083383741935	1 Ltr

2	miscellaneous(ARM12 2) :.Scraping old paint with scrapers, sand papering and washing with soap water or soda including scaffolding charges upto 5M height (Painting) and as directed by Engineer-in-Charge. - Scraping old paint with scrapers, sand papering and washing with soap water or soda including scaffolding charges upto 5M height (Painting) and as directed by Engineer-in-Charge.	-	133.78032	Sqm
---	--	---	-----------	-----

S/N	Material Name	Qty	Unit	Royalty Rate	Amount
					Total: 0

ADDITION COMPONENT

Sl.No.	Item Name	Amount (in Rs.)
1	Provision for Contingency @ Rs. 250	Rs. 250
2	Display Citizen Board @ Rs. 500	Rs. 500
3	Any Other Lumpsum @ Rs. 1739.24	Rs. 1739.24
		Total Addition Component Amount (in Rs.): 2489.24

Total Net Amount (in Rs.): 24999.990009776